
PROJECT UPDATE

AVONWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT

07.19.2021







































High School Band 7th & 8th Grade Band 6th Grade Band

9 25 7 35 6 60

10 25 8 50

11 19

12 10

79 85 60TOTAL

Current Band Enrollment by Grade



1170sqft

1300sqft

1985sqft

1420sqft

Performing

Arts Space

Allocation



58

86

100

95

Occupancy

Performing

Arts Space






